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BLG MEMBERSHIP LIST 
 Name  Role Email address 

BLG Members 

1 Richard Stevens Chairman / LEP Board member / 

Business Representative (Citybus) 

richard.stevens@plymouthbus.co.uk  

richard.stevens@gosouthwest.co.uk  

2 Amanda Ratsey Business Theme Lead / Local Authority 

(Plymouth City Council) 

Amanda.Ratsey@plymouth.gov.uk  

3  Noel Stevens ESIF Committee Representative / 

Business Representative (Alder King) 

NStevens@alderking.com  

4 Stewart Horne Business Support Representative 

(Business Information Point) 

stewart.h@businessinfopoint.co.uk  

5  Susan Wilkinson Business Body Representative 

(Federation of Small Businesses) 

Susan.Wilkinson@fsb.org.uk  

6 Alistair Handyside Tourism Alliance alistair@higherwiscombe.com  

7 Dolores Riordan Local Authority (Devon County Council) dolores.riordan@devon.gov.uk  

8 Katriona Lovelock Local Authority (Somerset County 

Council) 

KLovelock@somerset.gov.uk  

9 Paul Bird  Digital Lead (Elixel) paul@elixel.co.uk  

10 Stuart Elford  Devon & Plymouth Chamber of 

Commerce 

stuart.elford@devonchamber.co.uk  

11 Jason Buck  Local Authority (Torbay Development 

Agency) 

jason.buck@tda.uk.net  

12 Chris Wardman Business Representative (General 

Dynamics UK Ltd.) 

Chris.Wardman@gd-ms.uk 

13 Philip Mitchell  Photonics Lead (Lumentum) Philip.Mitchell@lumentum.com  

14 Steve Warren 

Brown  

Business Representative (YSL 

Landscapes) 

steve@ygslandscapes.co.uk  

15 Dirk Rohwedder Business Representative (Dartington and 

Bristol School for Social Entrepreneurs) 

dirk.rohwedder.hg@sse.org.uk  

16 Adam Chambers Business Representative (Smart 

Outcomes Limited) 

adam@smart-outcomes.com  

17 Julie Hawker Business Representative (SWBC)  julie@cosmic.org.uk  
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Supporting Officers 

1 Colin Bettison  Local Authority (Plymouth City Council) Colin.Bettison@plymouth.gov.uk  

2 Eifion Jones  LEP Chief Operating Officer eifion.jones@heartofswlep.co.uk  

3 Julia Blaschke  Local Authority (Plymouth City Council) Julia.Blaschke@plymouth.gov.uk  

4 Hadelzein Elobeid 

(Haddu) 

Local Authority (Plymouth City Council) Hadelzein.Elobeid@plymouth.gov.uk  

5 Carla Modley  HotSW LEP Inward Investment Manager carla.modley@heartofswlep.co.uk  

6 Sarah Brady  Inward Investment Support SBrady@somerset.gov.uk  

7 Heather Hillman Attending Officer heather.hillman@devon.gov.uk  

8 David Hynd HotSW LEP’s Growth Hub 

Invite for meetings only 

david.hynd@devon.gov.uk  

9 Katherine Coby katherine.coby@devon.gov.uk  

Others (invited mainly for info) 

1 David Ralph HotSW LEP David.Ralph@heartofswlep.co.uk  

2 Isaac Young HotSW LEP IYoung@somerset.gov.uk  

3 Nina Sarlaka Local Authority (Plymouth City Council) Nina.Sarlaka@plymouth.gov.uk  

4 PAs to Richard 

Stevens 

Plymouth City Bus and Go South West pa@plymouthbus.co.uk  

pa@gosouthwest.co.uk  

5 Janet Powel HotSW LEP janet.powell@heartofswlep.co.uk  

 
 
 
 

mailto:Colin.Bettison@plymouth.gov.uk
mailto:eifion.jones@heartofswlep.co.uk
mailto:Julia.Blaschke@plymouth.gov.uk
mailto:Hadelzein.Elobeid@plymouth.gov.uk
mailto:carla.modley@heartofswlep.co.uk
mailto:SBrady@somerset.gov.uk
mailto:heather.hillman@devon.gov.uk
mailto:david.hynd@devon.gov.uk
mailto:katherine.coby@devon.gov.uk
mailto:David.Ralph@heartofswlep.co.uk
mailto:IYoung@somerset.gov.uk
mailto:Nina.Sarlaka@plymouth.gov.uk
mailto:pa@plymouthbus.co.uk
mailto:pa@gosouthwest.co.uk
mailto:janet.powell@heartofswlep.co.uk

